
No. 18-___ 
______________ 

IN THE 

Supreme Court of the United States 
______________ 

 
TWO-WAY MEDIA LTD, 

Petitioner, 
v. 

COMCAST CABLE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC;  
COMCAST INTERACTIVE MEDIA LLC;  

VERIZON SERVICES CORP.; VERIZON ONLINE LLC, 

Respondents. 
______________ 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
______________ 

 
I hereby certify that I am a member in good standing of the bar of this Court 

and that on this day, pursuant to Rule 29 of the Rules of this Court, I caused three 
copies of the Petition for a Writ of Certiorari to be served upon the below-named 
counsel by third-party commercial carrier and caused an electronic copy to be served 
upon the below-named counsel by e-mail.  All parties required to be served have been 
served. 
 
Counsel for Respondents Verizon Services Corporation and Verizon Online LLC: 

Thomas M. Dunham 
tdunham@winston.com 
WINSTON & STRAWN LLP 
1700 K Street N.W. 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 282-5000 

Kurt A. Mathas 
kmathas@winston.com 
WINSTON & STRAWN LLP 
35 W. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL 60601 
(312) 558-5600 

Anup Misra 
amisra@winston.com 
WINSTON & STRAWN LLP 
200 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10166 
(212) 294-6700 
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Counsel for Respondents Comcast Cable Communications, LLC  
and Comcast Interactive Media LLC: 

Brian L. Ferrall 
bferrall@keker.com 
Leo L. Lam 
llam@keker.com 
Daniel E. Jackson 
djackson@keker.com 
David J. Rosen 
drosen@keker.com 
KEKER, VAN NEST & PETERS LLP 
633 Battery Street 
San Francisco, CA 94111 
(415) 391-5400 

Jack B. Blumenfeld  
jblumenfeld@mnat.com  
MORRIS, NICHOLS, ARSHT &  

TUNNELL LLP  
1201 North Market Street, 16th Floor  
P.O. Box 1347  
Wilmington, DE 19899  
(302) 658-9200  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Sarah E. Harrington 
 July 27, 2018 

 


